KNIGHTDALE TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2015
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Name

KNIGHTDALE CENTERS LLC
GREYSTONE WW CO LLC

LEGACY OAKS APARTMENTS LP

BRC KNIGHTDALE LLC

REX HOSPITAL INC

LOWES HOME CENTER INC

LAURENS WAY COMPANY LP

WW KNIGHTDALE PROPERTY LLC
AVENTURAPLACE LLC

WIDEWATERS KNIGHTDALE CO LLC
TARGET CORPORATION

KOHLS DEPT STORES INC

WALMART

HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC
CWR PTNR WEST LLC

KNIGHTDALE INVESTORS LLC
GLENMERE LLC

MINGO CREEK INVESTMENTS Il LLC
COLONIAL KNIGHTDALE LLC

JG REAL PROPERTY LLC

DUKE UNIVERSITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC
NEW HILL NC LLC

MUNGO HOMES OF NORTH CAROLINA INC
TIME WARNER CABLE SOUTHEAST LLC
CSE KNIGHTDALE LP

MC DEVELOPERS LLC

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC USA INC
KNIGHTDALE CROSSING LLC
KNIGTHDALE INVESTORS LLC

SALTER PATH CAMP GROUND INC
ARIM PARK PLACE LLC

JOYNER MINGO CREEK LLC

GA HC REIT I KNIGHTDALE ALF LLC
CAMERON STREET PTNR I LLC
BELLSOUTH TEL CO

WAKE STONE CORPORATION
PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL 2015 BORROWER
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC
KNIGHTDALE MEDICAL PTNR LLC
KNIGHTDALE BUSINESS PARTNERS LLC
HARGROVE, NANCY KNIGHT

MINGO CREEK HOUSING ASSOC LLC
POOLE HOLDINGS LLC

HINTON LAND LLC

SECURITY SELF STORAGE INC
COLONIAL KNIGHTDALE PARTNERS LLC
MAGINNIS, BRIAN M

FIRST CITIZENS B&T CO

KNIGHT VENTURESL L C

AMPLE STORAGE LAKE WORTH LLC

Assessed Value

$52,993,902
$30,000,716
$24,395,225
$22,809,224
$15,916,224
$15,781,504
$14,933,697
$13,752,228
$13,107,670
$11,483,885
$10,059,339
$9,648,569
$8,639,356
$8,509,557
$8,209,855
$7,992,563
$11,916,260
$4,961,126
$4,793,462
$4,535,041
$4,487,156
$4,521,694
$4,449,530
$4,355,570
$4,307,464
$4,252,488
$4,124,340
$4,029,778
$3,926,250
$3,828,656
$3,735,664
$3,655,690
$3,628,331
$3,601,066
$3,595,549
$3,560,378
$3,353,799
$3,174,879
$3,064,209
$3,023,932
$3,023,000
$2,924,811
$2,869,379
$2,842,209
$2,761,179
$2,594,449
$2,593,213
$2,466,940
$2,464,351
$2,447,582

Tax Due
$227,873.78
$129,003.07
$104,899.47

$98,079.66
$68,439.77
$67,860.47
$64,191.60
$59,134.59
$56,362.98
$49,380.70
$43,255.16
$41,488.85
$37,149.23
$36,591.10
$35,302.39
$34,368.02
$34,159.96
$21,332.88
$20,611.89
$19,500.68
$19,294.77
$19,244.48
$19,132.98
$18,728.95
$18,522.09
$18,285.68
$17,734.66
$17,328.05
$16,882.88
$16,463.22
$16,063.36
$15,719.37
$15,601.82
$15,484.58
$15,460.86
$15,309.64
$14,421.33
$13,651.98
$13,176.10
$13,002.91
$12,998.90
$12,576.69
$12,338.33
$12,221.50
$11,873.07
$11,156.13
$11,150.82
$10,607.84
$10,596.71
$10,524.60



