KNIGHTDALE TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2015

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	KNIGHTDALE CENTERS LLC	\$52,993,902	\$227,873.78
2	GREYSTONE WW CO LLC	\$30,000,716	\$129,003.07
3	LEGACY OAKS APARTMENTS LP	\$24,395,225	\$104,899.47
4	BRC KNIGHTDALE LLC	\$22,809,224	\$98,079.66
5	REX HOSPITAL INC	\$15,916,224	\$68,439.77
6	LOWES HOME CENTER INC	\$15,781,504	\$67,860.47
7	LAURENS WAY COMPANY LP	\$14,933,697	\$64,191.60
8	WW KNIGHTDALE PROPERTY LLC	\$13,752,228	\$59,134.59
9	AVENTURA PLACE LLC	\$13,107,670	\$56,362.98
10	WIDEWATERS KNIGHTDALE CO LLC	\$11,483,885	\$49,380.70
	TARGET CORPORATION	\$10,059,339	\$43,255.16
	KOHLS DEPT STORES INC	\$9,648,569	\$41,488.85
	WALMART	\$8,639,356	\$37,149.23
	HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC	\$8,509,557	\$36,591.10
	CWR PTNR WEST LLC	\$8,209,855	\$35,302.39
	KNIGHTDALE INVESTORS LLC	\$7,992,563	\$34,368.02
	GLENMERE LLC	\$11,916,260	\$34,159.96
	MINGO CREEK INVESTMENTS II LLC	\$4,961,126	\$21,332.88
	COLONIAL KNIGHTDALE LLC	\$4,793,462	\$20,611.89
	JG REAL PROPERTY LLC	\$4,535,041	\$19,500.68
	DUKE UNIVERSITY HEALTH SYSTEM INC	\$4,487,156	\$19,294.77
	NEW HILL NC LLC	\$4,521,694	\$19,244.48
	MUNGO HOMES OF NORTH CAROLINA INC	\$4,449,530	\$19,132.98
	TIME WARNER CABLE SOUTHEAST LLC	\$4,355,570	\$18,728.95
	CSE KNIGHTDALE LP	\$4,307,464	\$18,522.09
	MC DEVELOPERS LLC	\$4,252,488	\$18,285.68
	SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC USA INC	\$4,124,340	\$17,734.66
	KNIGHTDALE CROSSING LLC	\$4,029,778	\$17,328.05
	KNIGTHDALE INVESTORS LLC	\$3,926,250	\$16,882.88
	SALTER PATH CAMP GROUND INC	\$3,828,656	\$16,463.22
	ARIM PARK PLACE LLC	\$3,735,664	\$16,063.36
	JOYNER MINGO CREEK LLC	\$3,655,690	\$15,719.37
	GA HC REIT II KNIGHTDALE ALF LLC	\$3,628,331	\$15,601.82
	CAMERON STREET PTNR I LLC	\$3,601,066	\$15,484.58
	BELLSOUTH TEL CO	\$3,595,549	\$15,460.86
	WAKE STONE CORPORATION	\$3,560,378	\$15,309.64
	PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL 2015 BORROWER	\$3,353,799	\$14,421.33
	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF NC INC	\$3,174,879	\$13,651.98
	KNIGHTDALE MEDICAL PTNR LLC	\$3,064,209	\$13,176.10
	KNIGHTDALE BUSINESS PARTNERS LLC	\$3,023,932	\$13,002.91
	HARGROVE, NANCY KNIGHT	\$3,023,000	\$12,998.90
	MINGO CREEK HOUSING ASSOC LLC	\$2,924,811	\$12,576.69
	POOLE HOLDINGS LLC	\$2,869,379	\$12,338.33
	HINTON LAND LLC	\$2,842,209	\$12,221.50
	SECURITY SELF STORAGE INC	\$2,761,179	\$11,873.07
	COLONIAL KNIGHTDALE PARTNERS LLC	\$2,594,449	\$11,156.13
	MAGINNIS, BRIAN M	\$2,593,213	\$11,150.13
	FIRST CITIZENS B&T CO	\$2,466,940	\$10,607.84
	KNIGHT VENTURES L L C	\$2,464,351	\$10,596.71
	AMPLE STORAGE LAKE WORTH LLC	\$2,447,582	\$10,524.60